
VAK A
Steknr Naam Gewicht gr Plaats punten

A2 KromKamp Roland 6860 1
A4 Roskam N 5210 2
A5 Kromkamp Roelof 2970 3

A11 Honderd P 1880 4
A1 Bakker K 1850 5
A8 Jagersma H 1480 6

A16 Swan T 970 7
A10 Poelsema B 760 8
A14 Olde Olthof H 650 9
A15 Lopulisa S 640 10
A3 Kooistra J 550 11
A7 Snip J 440 12
A9 Wal v.d. D 340 13
A6 Wedzinga J 0 nlw 14

A12 Vries de G 0 nlw 15
A13 Terpstra J 0 nlw 16

 

 Poule prijzen

1 t/m 5 Bakker
6 t/m 11 Jagersma

12 t/m 16 Swan

VAK B
Steknr Naam Gewicht gr Plaats punten

B3 Vaart v.d. R 6460  1
B13 Veenstra F 5390  2
B5 Nieuwboer v.d.T 3490  3
B15 Spinder J 2990  4
B8 Veenstra H 2860 5
B10 Koning J 2260 6
B14 Jong de G 1980 7
B6 Dijk van R 1280 8
B7 Staal J 1090 9
B1 Kooi v.d. D 930 10
B4 Wit de S 600 11
B2 Woldman R 240 12
B9 Bergsma F 130 13
B11 Oosterbos M 0 14
B12 Dijkstra R 0 15
 
 



Poule prijzen

1 t/m 5 Kooi v.d.
6 t/m 10 Veenstra  
11t/m 15 Jong de G

 VAK C
Steknr Naam Gewicht gr Plaats punten

C11 Jong de Hendrikus 4510  1
C16 Seinstra D 3450  2
C3 Haan de F 2410 3
C15 Haan de H 2410 3
C7 Kuiper H 2380 5
C1 Visser F 2220 6
C12 Vierhout P 2180 7
C5 Koelstra G 2090 8
C9 Martens D 1940 9
C14 Jonge de T 1840 10
C4 Jakobs G 1750 11
C13 Boersma T 1750 12
C6 Kamminga E 1700 13
C2 Land H 0 14
C8 Boersma W 0 15
C10 Jong de Henk 0 16
 

Poule prijzen

1 t/m 5 Visser F
6 t/m 11 Kuiper

12 t/m 16 Vierhout

VAK D
Steknr Naam Gewicht gr Plaats punten

D9 Assen van A.D. 7280 1
D1 Westra C 2220 2
D3 Bousma J 2200 3

D11 Gaasendam M 2130 4
D15 Zwart J 2000 5
D16 Jonker J 1900 6
D13 Storm J 1490 7
D14 Hof M 1470 8
D10 Kamp v.d. E 1440 9



D6 Mozes K 1420 10
D2 Bekkema H 1080 11
D7 Bosch v.d.P 960 12
D5 Boorsma J 950 13
D8 Vries de J.J. 810 14
D4 Broekstra H 0 nlw 15

D12 Snip H 0 nlw 16
 

Poule prijzen

1 t/m 5 Bekkema
6 t/m 11 Kamp v.d.

12 t/m 16 Zwart

Einduitslag
Steknr Naam Gewicht gr Plaats punten

D9 Assen van A.D. 7280 1e 1
A2 KromKamp Roland 6860 2e 1
B3 Vaart v.d. R 6460 3e 1

C11 Jong de Hendrikus 4510 4e 1
B13 Veenstra F 5390 5e 2

A4 Roskam N 5210 6e 2
C16 Seinstra D 3450 7e 2

D1 Westra C 2220 8e 2
B5 Nieuwboer v.d.T 3490 9e 3
A5 Kromkamp Roelof 2970 10e 3
C3 Haan de F 2410 11e 3

C15 Haan de H 2410 11e 3
D3 Bousma J 2200 13e 3

B15 Spinder J 2990 14e 4
D11 Gaasendam M 2130 15e 4
A11 Honderd P 1880 16e 4

B8 Veenstra H 2860 17e 5
C7 Kuiper H 2380 18e 5

D15 Zwart J 2000 19e 5
A1 Bakker K 1850 20e 5

B10 Koning J 2260 21e 6
C1 Visser F 2220 22e 6

D16 Jonker J 1900 23e 6
A8 Jagersma H 1480 24e 6

C12 Vierhout P 2180 25e 7
B14 Jong de G 1980 26e 7
D13 Storm J 1490 27e 7
A16 Swan T 970 28e 7



C5 Koelstra G 2090 29e 8
D14 Hof M 1470 30e 8

B6 Dijk van R 1280 31e 8
A10 Poelsema B 760 32e 8

C9 Martens D 1940 33e 9
D10 Kamp v.d. E 1440 34e 9

B7 Staal J 1090 35e 9
A14 Olde Olthof H 650 36e 9
C14 Jonge de T 1840 37e 10

D6 Mozes K 1420 38e 10
B1 Kooi v.d. D 930 39e 10

A15 Lopulisa S 640 40e 10
C4 Jakobs G 1750 41e 11
D2 Bekkema H 1080 42e 11
B4 Wit de S 600 43e 11
A3 Kooistra J 550 44e 11

C13 Boersma T 1750 45e 12
D7 Bosch v.d.P 960 46e 12
A7 Snip J 440 47e 12
B2 Woldman R 240 48e 12
C6 Kamminga E 1700 49e 13
D5 Boorsma J 950 50e 13
A9 Wal v.d. D 340 51e 13
B9 Bergsma F 130 52e 13
D8 Vries de J.J. 810 53e 14
A6 Wedzinga J 0 54e 14

B11 Oosterbos M 0 55e 14
C2 Land H 0 56e 14

A12 Vries de G 0 57e 15
B12 Dijkstra R 0 58e 15

C8 Boersma W 0 59e 15
D4 Broekstra H 0 60e 15

A13 Terpstra J 0 61e 16
C10 Jong de Henk 0 62e 16
D12 Snip H 0 63e 16


